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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/135-continued 

Tariff 
Item 

87.14.059 

87.14.059 

90.14.000 

90.24.029 

92.11. 002 

92.12.039 

93.06.009 

94.02.000 

97.06.005 

97.06.009 

97.06.009 

98.05.019 

98.05.019 

98.07.000 

98.10.002 

Description of Goods 

Terex hauler 33.05B 
CURREl'IT APPROVAL 
York brand, Dreadnought type, heavy duty 
cantilever bogies, for use solely in the 
manufacture of trai lers 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Heavy duty cantilever bogies 
Divers compasses 

Logic seal leak stopper/flovac negative 
pressure circulator 

Transcriber 805 

Single reel tape cartridges 

Parts for underwater spearguns 

Articles for use in the treatment of 
physically debilitated persons viz 
tumbleform side lying positioners, 
floor si tters feeders and carrie seats 
Ice axes 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Parts as may be approved for making archery 
bows and arrows: clickers, sights, rests, 
silencers, nocks, fletchings, broadheads, 
points, cedar and aluminium shafts, trigger 
mechanisms and stock crossbows 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Parts as may be approved for making archery 
bows and arrows: clickers, sights, rests, 
silencers, nocks, fletchings, broadheads, 
pOints, cedar and aluminium shafts, trigger 
mechanisms, V-bars, pokers, Bjorn serves, 
bow stringers, kissor buttons, stabi lizer rods, 
pressure buttons, rods, tabs, torque flight 
compensators, stabi I izer weights, base weight 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Chalk based pastels 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Pastels 
Hand operated date stamper 

Refillable smokers lighters 

Name and Address 
of Appl icant 

Motor Specialities 
(Merchants) Ltd 

PO Box 22 059 
Otahuhu 
AUCKLAND 

Allan G Mitchell Ltd 
C/ - N.Z. Express Transport Ltd 
PO Box 15 
AUCKLAND 
ARGO Trading Co Ltd 
C/ - ASC Flowers Customs Ltd 
PO Box 2841 
WELLINGTON 
Phi lips NZ Ltd 
PO Box 2097 
WELLINGTON 
Broadcasting Corp of N.Z. 
Supply Division 
PO Box 98 
WELLINGTON 
Allan G Mi tche 11 Ltd 
Pri vate Bag 
AUCKLAND 
Medic Corporation Limited 
Private Bag 
LOWER HUTI 

ALP Sports Ltd 
PO Box 553 
CHRISTCHURCH 

New Plymouth Archery Supplies 
C/- N.P. Customs Agency Ltd 
PO Box 842 
NEW PLYMOUTH 

Draw Art Supplies Limited 
C/ - CVJ Tariff Consultants 
PO Box 1053 
AUCKLAND 

Supply Division 
NZPO 
POHQ 
WELLINGTON 
Ponui Industries Ltd 
PO Box 3854 
AUCKLAND 

Category of Application: A 
CA 
VA 
WA 
D 
VD 
WD 
RUC 
HO 
AK 
WN 
CH 
DN 

Application for Approval 

Port: 

Application for Continuation of Approval 
Application for Variation of Approval 
Application for Withdrawal of Approval 
Application for Determination 
Application for Variation of Determination 
Application for Withdrawal of Determination 
Revocation of Unused Concessions 
Comptroller of Customs, Private Bag, Wellington 
Collector of Customs, Box 29, Auckland 
Collector of Customs, Private Bag, Well ington 
Collector of Customs, Box 2098, Christchurch 
Collector of Customs, Private Bag, Dunedin 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

99 

99 
99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 
99 

99 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

440252K 

AK 600941H 
AK 600912D 

WN 620306 

WN 620372 

WN 620100 

AK 600945L 

WN 620360 

CH 640104L 

504877L 

WN 620300 

504841K 

AK 600882J 
WN 620239 

HO 68047lD 

No. 144 

'Category 
of 

Appn. 

VA 

VA 
A 

VA 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 
A 

A 

Dated at Wellington this 11th day of September 1986. M.J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs. 


