## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/135-continued

Tariff Item	Description of Goo	ds		Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Category of Appn.
	Terex hauler 33.05	В					10 a Paris y 1 a 1 a 1 a 1 a 1 a 1 a 1 a 1 a 1 a 1
87.14.059	CURRENT APPROVAL						
	York brand, Dreadn			Motor Specialities	99	440252K	VA ·
	cantilever bogies, manufacture of tra		ely in the	(Merchants) Ltd PO Box 22 059			
	manuracture or tra	Hers		Otahuhu			
				AUCKLAND			
87.14.059	REQUESTED APPROVAL			nooniae			
	Heavy duty cantile				99	AK 600941H	VA
90.14.000	Divers compasses	Ü		Allan G Mitchell Ltd	99	AK 600912D	A
	-			C/- N.Z. Express Transport Ltd			
				PO Box 15			
				AUCKLAND			
90.24.029	Logic seal leak st		negative	ARGO Trading Co Ltd	99	WN 620306	VA
	pressure circulato	r		C/- ASC Flowers Customs Ltd			
00 11 000				PO Box 2841			
	Transcriber OOF			WELLINGTON		MM 600070	
92.11.002 92.12.039	Transcriber 805			Philips NZ Ltd PO Box 2097	• •	WN 620372	A
				WELLINGTON			
	Single reel tape c	artridoes		Broadcasting Corp of N.Z.	99	WN 620100	<b>A</b>
92.12.039	bingic reer tupe e	ur triuges		Supply Division	00	WIT 020100	
				PO Box 98			
				WELLINGTON			
93.06.009	Parts for underwat	er spearguns		Allan G Mitchell Ltd	99	AK 600945L	A
				Private Bag			
				AUCKLAND			
94.02.000	Articles for use i	n the treatme	ent of	Medic Corporation Limited	99	WN 620360	A
	physically debilitated persons viz			Private Bag			
	tumbleform side lying positioners,			LOWER HUTT			
	floor sitters feed	ers and carri	e seats				
97.06.005	Ice axes			ALP Sports Ltd	99	CH 640104L	Α
				PO Box 553			
07 06 000	CURRENT APPROVAL			CHRISTCHURCH			
97.06.009 97.06.009		proved for my	king archary	New Plymouth Archery Supplies	99	504877L	VA
	Parts as may be approved for making archery bows and arrows: clickers, sights, rests,			C/- N.P. Customs Agency Ltd	33	304077L	***
	silencers, nocks,	_		PO Box 842			
	points, cedar and			NEW PLYMOUTH			
	mechanisms and sto						
	REQUESTED APPROVAL	,					
	Parts as may be ap	proved for ma	aking archery		99	WN 620300	VA
	bows and arrows: c						
	silencers, nocks,	-					
	points, cedar and						
	mechanisms, V-bars						
	bow stringers, kis						
	pressure buttons, compensators, stab						
98.05.019	CURRENT APPROVAL	ilizer wergin	.s, base weight				
	Chalk based pastel	s		Draw Art Supplies Limited	99	504841K	VA
	onarn basea paster			C/- CVJ Tariff Consultants	,	00.01	•••
				PO Box 1053			
				AUCKLAND			
98.05.019	REQUESTED APPROVAL						
	Pastels				99	AK 600882J	VA
98.07.000	Hand operated date	stamper		Supply Division	99	WN 620239	A
				NZPO			
				POHQ			
00 10 000	Dofillohla amalaa	liabtee		WELLINGTON	00	UA 600471P	
98.10.002	Refillable smokers	righters		Ponui Industries Ltd PO Box 3854	99	HO 680471D	A
				AUCKLAND			
				Jahan M W			
	ry of Application:	A –	Application for	Approval			
* Catego	CA -			Continuation of Approval			
* Catego		VA –		Variation of Approval			
* Catego		WA -		Withdrawal of Approval			
* Catego			Application for				
* Catego		D -	• •	Maniation of Determination			
* Catego		D – VD –	Application for				
* Catego		D - VD - WD -	Application for Application for	Withdrawal of Determination			
		D - VD - WD - RUC -	Application for Application for Revocation of Un	Withdrawal of Determination used Concessions		•	
* Catego		D - VD - WD - RUC - HO -	Application for Application for Revocation of Un Comptroller of C	Withdrawal of Determination used Concessions ustoms, Private Bag, Wellington		•	
		D - VD - WD - RUC - HO - AK -	Application for Application for Revocation of Un Comptroller of C Collector of Cus	Withdrawal of Determination nused Concessions customs, Private Bag, Wellington ntoms, Box 29, Auckland			
		D - VD - WD - RUC - HO -	Application for Application for Revocation of Un Comptroller of Co Collector of Cus Collector of Cus	Withdrawal of Determination used Concessions ustoms, Private Bag, Wellington		•	